
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 21,70 22,79 23,92 25,12 26,38 27,70

1a3 años 23,01 24,16 25,37 26,64 27,97

3a5 años 23,24 24,41 25,63 26,91 28,25

5a7 años 23,48 24,65 25,88 27,18 28,53

7a9 años 23,71 24,90 26,14 27,45 28,82

9a11 años 23,95 25,14 26,40 27,72 29,11

11a13 años 24,19 25,40 26,67 28,00 29,40

13a15 años 24,43 25,65 26,93 28,28 29,69

15a17 años 24,67 25,91 27,20 28,56 29,99

17a19 años 24,92 26,17 27,47 28,85 30,29

19a21 años 25,17 26,43 27,75 29,14 30,59

21a23 años 25,42 26,69 28,03 29,43 30,90

23a25 años 25,67 26,96 28,31 29,72 31,21

25a27 años 25,93 27,23 28,59 30,02 31,52

27a29 años 26,19 27,50 28,88 30,32 31,84

mas de 29 años 26,45 27,78 29,16 30,62 32,15

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 21,70 22,79 23,92 25,12 26,38 27,70 29,08

1a3 años 23,01 24,16 25,37 26,64 27,97 29,37

3a5 años 23,24 24,41 25,63 26,91 28,25 29,66

5a7 años 23,48 24,65 25,88 27,18 28,53 29,96

7a9 años 23,71 24,90 26,14 27,45 28,82 30,26

9a11 años 23,95 25,14 26,40 27,72 29,11 30,56

11a13 años 24,19 25,40 26,67 28,00 29,40 30,87
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ANEXO II - Vigencia 01/08/2012 al 30/11/2012

INGENIERIA

11a13 años 24,19 25,40 26,67 28,00 29,40 30,87

13a15 años 24,43 25,65 26,93 28,28 29,69 31,18

15a17 años 24,67 25,91 27,20 28,56 29,99 31,49

17a19 años 24,92 26,17 27,47 28,85 30,29 31,80

19a21 años 25,17 26,43 27,75 29,14 30,59 32,12

21a23 años 25,42 26,69 28,03 29,43 30,90 32,44

23a25 años 25,67 26,96 28,31 29,72 31,21 32,77

25a27 años 25,93 27,23 28,59 30,02 31,52 33,10

27a29 años 26,19 27,50 28,88 30,32 31,84 33,43

mas de 29 años 26,45 27,78 29,16 30,62 32,15 33,76

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 4340,00 4557,00 4784,85 5024,09 5275,30 5539,06

1a3 años 4625,36 4856,62 5099,45 5354,43 5622,15

3a5 años 4694,74 4929,47 5175,95 5434,74 5706,48

5a7 años 4765,16 5003,41 5253,58 5516,26 5792,08

7a9 años 4836,63 5078,47 5332,39 5599,01 5878,96

9a11 años 4909,18 5154,64 5412,37 5682,99 5967,14

11a13 años 4982,82 5231,96 5493,56 5768,24 6056,65

13a15 años 5057,56 5310,44 5575,96 5854,76 6147,50

15a17 años 5133,43 5390,10 5659,60 5942,58 6239,71

17a19 años 5210,43 5470,95 5744,50 6031,72 6333,31

19a21 años 5288,58 5553,01 5830,66 6122,20 6428,31

21a23 años 5367,91 5636,31 5918,12 6214,03 6524,73

23a25 años 5448,43 5720,85 6006,90 6307,24 6622,60

25a27 años 5530,16 5806,67 6097,00 6401,85 6721,94

27a29 años 5613,11 5893,77 6188,45 6497,88 6822,77

mas de 29 años 5697,31 5982,17 6281,28 6595,35 6925,11

ADMINISTRACION


